
täglich auf UKW 102.7 MHz 
RADIO T - Karl-Liebknecht-Str. 19 - 09111 Chemnitz - � 0371 / 35 02 35 - � 0371 / 35 02 34 

p l a y l i s t       blue monday           
 
 

SENDUNG   BLUE MONDAY      AM   17.09.2012  21:00-22:00            MUSIK- & REDAKTION   Dr. K. 
 

SPEZIAL           bluemonday@radio-t.de 
 

 

 

 

 BAND / ARTIST SONG LABEL Land 

   

1 Sparrow Monday Powertool Kanada 

2 Einar Stray 
Einar Stray 

Envelope 
Caressed 

Sinnbus Norwegen 

3 Super 700 
Super 700 

Dear wolf 
Decent snow 

Motor D 

4 Coogans Bluff Poncho express Noisolution D 

5 The Seer Frozen fields Fame D 

6 Monoland De pale Supermodern D 

7 Conduits 
Conduits 

Top of the hill 
Misery train 

Beep Beep! USA 

8 Conduits 
Conduits 

Last dirge 
Limbs and leaves 

Beep Beep! USA 

9     

10     

11     

12     

13     

14     

15     

16     

 
 

DIY – ohne Label, Eigenproduktion 
 
 

www.zinsik.de/bluemonday 
 

Kontakt 

Karsten Zinsik, Horst-Menzel-Str. 24 A (VOXXX Haus), 09112 Chemnitz, Tel. +49 (0)176.96301501 
soundsplash@radio-t.de 


